All the three proposed allottees, namely: (1) Mr. Mathuraprasad C. Pandey (2) Mrs. Satyabhama M. Pandey

(3) Mr. Nishant M. Pandey (Mr. Nishant M. Pandey is a Whole-time Director of the Company) are part of the

Promoter and Promoter Group and intend to subscribe to the Offer. Further, as on the date of this notice,

except the persons mentioned above, neither the other promoters nor any of the directors  or KMPs intend to

contribute towards the furtherance of the objects.

https://transwind.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/Signed-Valuation-report_Final_11zon.pdf
https://transwind.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/Signed-Valuation-report_Final_11zon.pdf

TRANSWIND INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED

16

28th ANNUAL REPORT 2024-25

9. Pre and Post Preferential issue Shareholding pattern of the Company:

The Equity Shares are proposed to be allotted to the Promoters and Promoters Group. Details of

shareholding of the Promoters and Non-promoters in the Company, prior to and after the proposed

Preferential Issue, are as under:

Sr.
No.

Category Pre issue No.
of Shares

Pre-Issue % Post issue
No. of Shares

Post Issue
%

A. Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a. Individual/ HUF 2771000 41.43 3731000 48.78

b. Bodies Corporate 1278000 19.11 1278000 16.71

 Sub Total (A)(1) 4049000 60.53 5009000 65.49

2 Foreign - - - -

 Sub Total (A)(2) - - - -

 Total Promoter Shareholding

A= (A)(1) + (A)(2)
4049000 60.53 5009000 65.49

B. Non-Promoter Group

1 Institutions

a. Institutional Investors Domestic - - - -

b. Institutional Investors Foreign - - - -

c. Alternate Investment Fund - - - -

 Sub- Total B (1) - - - -

2 Non- Institutions

a. Individuals / Directors /KMP 1976000 29.54 1976000 25.83

b. Bodies Corporate & LLP 288000 4.31 288000 3.77

c. HUF 292000 4.37 292000 3.81

d. Other (Including NRIs, Clearing
Member, Foreign Nationals and
Trusts)

84000 1.26 84000 1.10

 Sub- Total B (2) 2640000 39.47 2640000 34.51

 Total Public Shareholding B=

(B)(1) + (B)(2)

2640000 39.47 2640000 34.51

 Total A+B 6689000 100.00 7649000 100.00

Note:

1) *The post-issue shareholding as shown above is calculated assuming full exercise of equity and

consequent allotment of the equity shares of the Company

2) The post issue shareholding pattern, in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the

proposed allottee(s) will subscribe to all the 9,60,000 Fully Paid-up Equity Shares. In the event for any

reason, the proposed allottee(s) do not or are unable to subscribe to and/or are not allotted the Equity

Shares they intent to do so, the shareholding pattern in the above table would undergo corresponding

changes.